20
REV. - MS
INDEX OF SHEETS
1 COVER SHEET
2 INDEX OF SHEETS, STATE STANDARDS AND GENERAL NOTES
3 SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
4-8 PROPOSED BRIDGE REPAIR PLANS
9 TRAFFIC CONTROL TYPICAL SECTIONS

PLOT SCALE = /OOfXXXJ '/ Fn. CHECKED - REVISED -
PLOT DATE = 12//9/20/9 DA TE - REVISED -
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
CODE NO
� 78000600
� 78009004
� 78009012
78200011
X0327980
X7010216
X7011015
X7030005
20001903
20001905
20003600
20030850
20073300
20073351
STATE OF ILLINOIS
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
ITEM
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING - LINE 12"
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LINE 4"
MODIFIED URETHANE PAVEMENT MARKING -
LINE 12"
BARRIER WALL REFLECTORS, TYPE C
PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL - WATER BLASTING
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION, < SPECIAL>
TRAFFIC CONTROL AND PROTECTION
( EXPRESSWAYS>
TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING REMOVAL
STRUCTURAL STEEL REMOVAL
STRUCTURAL STEEL REPAIR
BEAM STRAIGHTENING
TEMPORARY INFORMATION SIGNING
TEMPORARY SHORING AND CRIBBING
TEMPORARY SLAB SUPPORT SYSTEM
UNIT
FOOT
FOOT
FOOT
EACH
SO FT
L SUM
L SUM
SO FT
POUND
POUND
L SUM
SO FT
L SUM
L SUM
URBAN
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
97
885
65
48
831
1
1
2239
29110
600
1
51. 4
1
1
SUMMARY OF QUANTITIES
DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
1-94 (EDENS EXPRESSWAY) AT CHURCH ST.

SCALE: I SHEET NO. 1 OF 1 SHEETS I STA. TO STA.
*SPECIALTY ITEMS
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
';;ft I SEC TION COUNTY
94 I 2019-126-BR COOK
IJHil\�I
s��� T
I 20 I
CONTRACT NO. 62J98
FED. ROAD DIST. NO. 1 IILLINOISI F"ED. AID PROJECT
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
100% MCHD
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
0013
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
100% MCHD
sunderlandmj
Typewritten Text
0013
sunderlandmj
REV
5
SHEET  NO.  2
REP-1 8-16-2018
(Notch to fit contact area)
10'' x 10'' x 4'-0'' min. Timber
50 Ton (min.) jack
Pushing device Wedge-tight
Load spreader bm.
Deformed beam
Jack support 10'' x 10'' Oak timbers
SECTION B-B
3
1
d
Bottom flange
3d Gouge or nick
Bottom Flange
3
1
Gouge or nick3dd
GRINDING DETAIL
PLAN
ELEVATION
beam. Cost of grinding, testing and spot painting included with Beam Straightening.
epoxy mastic primer followed by a finish coat to match the color of the existing
disposition. Ground surfaces shall be spot cleaned and painted with an aluminum
identified and reported to the Bureau of Bridges and Structures for further
'' deep shall be4
1Any cracks that cannot be removed by grinding approximately
or magnetic particle testing prior to initiating any beam straightening operations.
detailed.  Ground surfaces shall be inspected for cracks using dye penetrant
  Grind existing nicks, gouges and shallow cracks in the damaged beams as
TO BE STRAIGHTENED
EXISTING DEFORMATION
(Notch to fit contact area)
10'' x 10'' x 4'-0'' min. Timber